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Olathe Invite - 12/9/2023

Results - finals
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOEHS1 1:43.97

Bradwell, Corbin Hwang, Yowen

Hagan, Adam Ross, Charlie

27.92 28.69 23.0424.32

ABVW2 1:44.84

Mishra, Layhan Punswick, Jack

Hansen, Judah Weiner, Nathan

27.49 28.86 23.0325.46

ABVNW3 1:45.35

Christianson, John w 15 Deardorff, Ben

Churchill, Micah w 15 Jiao, Kevin

25.99 31.15 24.4223.79

AAQU_B4 1:47.05

Didier, Isaac Mallot, Brady

Borchert, Nick McGee, Quinn

27.93 30.79 22.2326.10

BOPBVN5 1:47.52

Stevens, Harris Twyman, Caleb

Ramsey, Jack Pratt, Noah

26.64 30.63 24.0826.17

AFREE6 1:47.94

Khosh, Sina R 16 Bonnell, Dawson A 17

Victoriano, Joshua King, Jake

27.65 23.96

ABVH7 1:51.31

Mainelli, Lincoln T 16 Jiang, Edward J 17

Kim, Andrew 17 Kim, Ben 15

27.00 31.14 25.0528.12

ALAWR8 1:51.37

Adams, Ike 16 Tell, Jack 17

Lane, Ryan 16 Velte, Luke 18

31.42 31.48 23.4525.02

BOEHS9 x1:54.14

Salsbury, Brodie Fisher, Nick

Stephens, Cole Sayers, Greyson

30.74 31.63 24.5427.23

AOLSO10 1:54.67

Whitcomb, Will Hodapp, Cooper

Helm, Will Whitney, Kaden

30.24 33.29 24.8126.33

AOW11 1:54.82

Kuchinskas, Everett Stone, Alexander

Renoux, Hayden Contreras, Luis

30.44 32.42 25.1526.81

BFREE12 x1:55.31

Campbell, Ewan Polson, Max

Kempf, Jack 17 Bates, Levi

30.19 33.07 24.9627.09

BBVNW13 x1:55.33

Davydov, Ethan Badmaev, Nomto

Hagen, Cameron Aleman, Aaden

30.77 30.98 26.7926.79

AOLANO14 1:55.60

Brady, Nick Burns, Remy

Reitz, Jacob Schoonover, Elliot

30.99 31.87 26.7625.98

BBVW15 x1:57.68

Benson, Beau Yuwono, Ethan

Saluja, Laksh Scott, Ben

31.26 32.08 25.6028.74

BAQU_B16 x1:58.11

McCarthy, Cayden Kelley, Clark

Anliker, Danny Kopp, Connor

29.99 32.99 26.6528.48

AOLNW17 2:01.58

Gross, Cooper Vaccaro, Victor

Yim, Keaden Muller, Ben

33.12 33.01 26.4029.05

BOLANO18 x2:08.35

Herold, Vincent Morffi, Raul

Spanel, Sam Seffens, Jeremy

34.99 33.88 28.4731.01

BOLSO19 x2:09.85

Herron, Will Clark, Landon

Good, Jackson Krueger, Jace

31.72 37.65 27.5332.95

BOLNW20 x2:16.02

Larson, Logan Crowder, Chase

Cinelli Da Silva, Bruno Diediker, Max

35.68 37.92 29.2833.14

AOPBVN--- DQ

Munro, Jack Chan, Ethan

Masilionis, Max Parisi, Henry

24.95 27.95 22.7424.18

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMSOUO'Connor, Grady1 1:43.23

23.74 26.16 26.7526.58

OWRenoux, Hayden2 1:50.97

25.52 27.90 28.5628.99

OPBVNRiekhof, Wilson3 1:51.31

25.97 28.26 28.3028.78

OLNWLein, Spencer4 1:53.24

24.85 27.80 30.5030.09

OPBVNGolding, Connor5 1:54.65

25.85 28.88 30.2229.70

BVNW 15Christianson, John w6 1:54.93

25.35 28.42 30.7230.44

OEHSHagan, Adam7 1:56.51

25.49 29.74 31.0730.21

BVWSteenkamp, Aidan8 1:57.13

27.24 29.90 30.1829.81

OLNW 17Yim, Keifer9 1:57.53

26.09 28.94 32.1130.39

BVNWJacewitz, Max10 1:57.62

26.52 29.68 30.7130.71

BVWBracco, Brandon11 1:59.12

27.10 30.50 29.8731.65

BVHPeres, Grant12 1:59.16

26.65 29.62 31.8031.09

OPBVNLopez, Alec13 2:00.46

26.65 30.59 30.6332.59

FREECarnagey, Owen14 2:00.66

26.82 30.23 31.6531.96

AQU_BBorchert, Nick15 2:00.83

26.41 29.98 31.5632.88

BVWHansen, Judah16 2:04.45

28.27 31.36 31.9232.90

FREEBateman, Anderson17 2:05.15

27.63 31.41 32.5633.55

SMSOUGlennon, Cian18 2:07.60

27.94 31.77 34.1533.74

BVNWAleman, Aaden19 2:08.34

28.97 32.15 33.3533.87

FREE 15Rea, Jackson20 2:08.90

28.11 31.42 35.0634.31

OLNWKoser, Cal21 2:19.14

30.12 34.00 37.7337.29

OLANOSpanel, Sam22 2:23.12

31.30 35.59 38.4237.81

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BVNW 15Churchill, Micah w1 2:01.27

25.48 31.62 28.0236.15

OPBVNChinbat, Khasar2 2:01.82

25.54 31.31 28.8636.11

OPBVNStevens, Harris3 2:04.58

26.90 30.10 29.5638.02

BVH 16Mainelli, Lincoln T4 2:05.51

27.23 32.68 28.7836.82

FREE 17Bonnell, Dawson A5 2:07.75

27.54 33.32 30.6336.26

OPBVNChan, Ethan6 2:08.35

28.14 33.09 30.6336.49

BVWLumetta, Anthony7 2:09.04

26.93 33.87 30.1638.08

FREE 14Mattes, Ari8 2:12.25

28.95 33.97 31.7037.63

BVWPunswick, Jack9 2:12.71

28.99 35.76 31.7436.22

OEHSBradwell, Corbin10 2:13.31

28.47 32.52 31.5340.79

FREEVictoriano, Joshua11 2:14.71

28.43 34.36 32.5639.36

OEHSJones, Skylar12 2:16.15

28.16 36.12 32.1339.74

BVWYuwono, Ethan13 2:18.52

29.52 37.41 33.7237.87

OLNWYim, Keaden14 2:25.87

31.81 37.40 34.3442.32

BVNWWiens, Avery15 2:25.89

30.53 38.55 31.6345.18

BVNWHagen, Cameron16 2:26.09

28.71 37.35 36.0743.96

SMSOUWelch, Jackie17 2:29.28

30.73 38.35 35.2244.98

LAWR 16Oral, Alex18 2:30.41

28.86 36.50 37.3847.67

OWStone, Alexander19 2:31.30

32.74 41.38 35.3941.79
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OLANOBrady, Nick20 2:31.48

31.53 36.19 35.4248.34

OLANOMorffi, Raul21 2:32.88

32.59 38.98 34.5546.76

AQU_BMallot, Brady22 2:35.60

29.26 42.68 35.8547.81

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPBVNMunro, Jack1 22.08

AQU_BMcGee, Quinn2 22.57

OPBVNParisi, Henry3 22.85

OPBVNMasilionis, Max4 22.99

OLNW 15Branstrom, Bryan5 23.18

LAWR 16Lane, Ryan6 23.50

SMSOUGuthrie, Elliott7 23.86

OLANOReitz, Jacob8 24.08

BVNWLee, Sean9 24.29

AQU_BDidier, Isaac10 24.53

FREEFearn, Lucas11 24.59

FREE 17Kempf, Jack12 24.61

FREEKing, Jake13 24.80

OLSOHelm, Will14 24.93

OEHSHwang, Yowen15 24.96

BVNWJiao, Kevin*16 25.18

OLSOWhitney, Kaden*16 25.18

OEHSSayers, Greyson18 25.25

SMSOUGellhaus, Drew19 25.29

BVWVelmurugan, Harshvanth20 25.45

BVWWaring, Chase21 25.55

OWContreras, Luis22 25.66

BVWLi, Roger23 25.69

BVH 15Kim, Ben24 25.88

OEHSStephens, Cole25 25.89

OLANOBurns, Remy26 26.06

BVWYe, Michael27 x26.15

BVNWBadmaev, Nomto28 26.17

OWMaffitt, Michael29 26.33

BVHSpence, Zach30 27.13

OLANOSchoonover, Elliot31 27.40

BVH 17Kim, Andrew32 27.43

OLNWGross, Cooper33 27.46

OLNWMuller, Ben34 27.58

OWBoswell, Micah35 27.95

LAWR 16Adams, Ike36 28.01

LAWR 17Gordon-Ross, Alex37 28.56

OLNWDiediker, Max38 x29.13

OPBVNPratt, Noah--- X24.59

FREEWebb, William--- X26.16

OWQuinn, Nolan--- X26.18

AQU_BMcCarthy, Cayden--- X26.62

BVHYim, Henry--- X27.82

OLSOKrueger, Jace--- X29.18

OLANOSeffens, Jeremy--- X29.76

OLSOKnaebel, Eli--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BVWMontgomery, Collin1 412.50

AQU_BMoeller, Alex2 398.40

OPBVNWichman, Trey3 377.45

MIEGE 15Pullen, Justin4 376.50

FREEWilkins, Isaiah5 371.60

MV 16Roh, Max6 370.10

DS 16Grammer, Jasen7 349.65

OWBaum, Carter8 334.45

BVWCarey, Andrew9 313.65

OEHSMalone, Ellis10 311.00

OLNWZimmerman, Braden11 305.55

OLANOLamrani, Hamza12 301.80

OWMills, Eli13 274.85

OWCapps, Dolan14 248.85

BVNWMcIntosh, Braden15 243.85

OLNWRastorfer, Jack16 223.30

OLNWHowe, Jack17 174.75

OLNWVanhooser, Nathan--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BVNW 15Churchill, Micah w1 53.28

24.72 28.56

FREE 17Bonnell, Dawson A2 54.80

26.12 28.68

OPBVNMasilionis, Max3 54.99

25.71 29.28

OEHSHagan, Adam4 55.98

26.27 29.71

OLNWLein, Spencer5 57.55

26.62 30.93

BVWLumetta, Anthony6 59.08

27.88 31.20

BVWHansen, Judah7 59.14

26.87 32.27

OPBVNRamsey, Jack8 59.20

27.39 31.81

AQU_BBorchert, Nick9 59.73

27.69 32.04

OPBVNPratt, Noah10 1:00.03

27.71 32.32

BVWBenson, Beau11 1:00.32

27.86 32.46

SMSOUGuthrie, Elliott12 1:00.56

26.82 33.74

FREEVictoriano, Joshua13 1:00.86

28.38 32.48

FREE 15Rea, Jackson14 1:03.86

28.09 35.77

OEHSStephens, Cole15 1:04.19

28.66 35.53

LAWR 16Oral, Alex16 1:04.62

29.25 35.37

OLSOWhitcomb, Will17 1:05.61

29.77 35.84

AQU_BAnliker, Danny18 1:08.06

30.91 37.15

OLANOSpanel, Sam19 1:16.10

33.24 42.86

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMSOUO'Connor, Grady1 46.57

22.52 24.05

OPBVNRiekhof, Wilson2 50.40

24.60 25.80

OPBVNParisi, Henry3 50.71

24.84 25.87

OLNW 15Branstrom, Bryan4 51.49

24.59 26.90

AQU_BMcGee, Quinn5 51.66

24.48 27.18

BVWWeiner, Nathan6 51.78

25.20 26.58

OPBVNLopez, Alec7 52.89

25.61 27.28

LAWR 18Velte, Luke8 53.53

24.81 28.72

OEHSRoss, Charlie9 54.04

24.93 29.11

FREEBateman, Anderson10 54.83

26.48 28.35

BVH 17Jiang, Edward J11 55.15

26.39 28.76

FREE 17Kempf, Jack12 55.21

26.60 28.61

FREEFearn, Lucas*13 55.84

26.68 29.16

OLSOWhitney, Kaden*13 55.84

26.66 29.18

SMSOUGlennon, Cian15 55.94

26.56 29.38

OLSOHelm, Will16 56.19

26.87 29.32

SMSOUGellhaus, Drew17 56.20

26.56 29.64

OLNWBond, Josh18 56.51

26.44 30.07

BVNWLee, Sean19 56.55

26.55 30.00

BVNWDeardorff, Ben20 56.74

26.85 29.89

OEHSFisher, Nick21 56.97

26.81 30.16

BVWVelmurugan, Harshvanth22 57.36

27.22 30.14

OEHSSalsbury, Brodie23 57.42

26.94 30.48

OWKuchinskas, Everett24 57.59

26.90 30.69

OLSOGiles, Tyson25 58.84

27.73 31.11

BVNWDavydov, Ethan26 59.05
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OLNWVaccaro, Victor27 59.47

28.06 31.41

AQU_BMcCarthy, Cayden28 59.52

28.32 31.20

OWMaffitt, Michael29 59.54

27.71 31.83

BVWYe, Michael30 59.69

28.05 31.64

BVHSpence, Zach31 1:00.04

28.49 31.55

OWContreras, Luis32 1:00.61

28.58 32.03

BVH 15Kim, Ben33 1:01.73

28.73 33.00

OLANOSchoonover, Elliot34 1:01.96

29.32 32.64

OLNWKoser, Cal35 x1:02.39

29.15 33.24

OLANOHerold, Vincent36 1:02.88

29.54 33.34

OLANOSeffens, Jeremy37 1:08.91

32.52 36.39

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPBVNChinbat, Khasar1 4:58.93

28.38 31.09 30.8631.98

30.88 29.93 29.09 29.27

29.21 28.24

OWRenoux, Hayden2 4:59.06

27.06 29.96 30.7830.46

30.67 30.60 30.28 30.21

29.93 29.11

OPBVNStevens, Harris3 5:10.34

27.83 31.17 32.1732.26

32.22 31.41 31.41 31.37

31.09 29.41

BVHPeres, Grant4 5:13.82

28.32 31.26 32.2532.05

31.87 31.87 31.64 31.84

32.18 30.54

OEHSBradwell, Corbin5 5:18.65

28.17 31.71 33.1432.71

32.70 32.92 32.13 31.75

31.75 31.67

BVWSteenkamp, Aidan6 5:20.90

28.11 31.34 32.3032.08

32.54 32.92 33.16 33.25

32.98 32.22

BVWBracco, Brandon7 5:25.40

28.48 31.23 32.2132.86

33.70 33.78 33.58 33.99

33.29 32.28

BVWScott, Ben8 5:26.45

29.14 33.21 33.8034.08

33.65 34.07 33.88 32.09

32.39 30.14

BVNWJacewitz, Max9 5:27.53

28.01 31.46 33.4932.80

33.97 34.75 34.28 34.34

32.98 31.45

FREE 16Khosh, Sina R10 5:27.60

28.58 31.75 33.6133.15

33.91 34.36 34.01 33.78

33.45 31.00

OPBVNRamsey, Jack11 5:36.27

29.64 31.69 33.9033.06

34.37 34.40 34.77 34.96

35.16 34.32

FREECarnagey, Owen12 5:46.39

29.71 32.92 35.2734.16

34.93 35.23 36.65 36.19

37.02 34.31

BVNWAleman, Aaden13 5:47.47

29.42 33.35 35.3834.71

35.48 35.79 36.62 36.26

36.19 34.27

FREEFlachsbarth, Joseph14 5:48.99

29.85 33.65 35.2834.73

35.93 36.15 37.04 36.82

36.73 32.81

BVNWWiens, Avery15 5:51.34

30.44 33.10 35.4134.32

35.56 36.16 36.87 37.02

36.88 35.58

LAWR 16Cowardin, Hugo16 5:58.54

30.65 34.16 36.2635.33

36.15 37.96 36.29 37.68

37.63 36.43

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPBVN1 1:32.46

Parisi, Henry Lopez, Alec

Riekhof, Wilson Masilionis, Max

23.43 23.21 22.6623.16

AAQU_B2 1:34.51

Borchert, Nick Didier, Isaac

Mallot, Brady McGee, Quinn

23.80 24.14 22.1924.38

AOLNW3 1:35.01

Branstrom, Bryan 15 Bond, Josh

Yim, Keifer 17 Lein, Spencer

23.52 25.36 22.5423.59

ASMSOU4 1:35.40

O'Connor, Grady Guthrie, Elliott

Gellhaus, Drew Glennon, Cian

21.47 23.44 25.9524.54

AOEHS5 1:37.66

Ross, Charlie Hwang, Yowen

Jones, Skylar Fisher, Nick

24.21 24.43 24.8024.22

BOPBVN6 x1:37.78

Pratt, Noah Ramsey, Jack

Chinbat, Khasar Stevens, Harris

25.15 25.05 23.3424.24

AFREE7 1:38.05

Fearn, Lucas Bateman, Anderson

Carnagey, Owen King, Jake

25.14 24.46 23.7024.75

ALAWR8 1:38.68

Velte, Luke 18 Oral, Alex 16

Tell, Jack 17 Lane, Ryan 16

24.63 25.80 23.4824.77

ABVNW9 1:39.52

Lee, Sean Hagen, Cameron

Deardorff, Ben Jiao, Kevin

24.97 25.50 24.6424.41

ABVW10 1:40.17

Mishra, Layhan Punswick, Jack

Bracco, Brandon Lumetta, Anthony

25.68 25.45 23.9525.09

AOLSO11 1:40.20

Helm, Will Knaebel, Eli

Giles, Tyson Whitney, Kaden

25.43 25.06 24.6125.10

BBVW12 x1:40.88

Li, Roger Saluja, Laksh

Velmurugan, Harshvanth Waring, Chase

25.73 25.86 24.7824.51

ABVH13 1:43.67

Kim, Ben 15 Kim, Andrew 17

Spence, Zach Peres, Grant

26.30 26.29 24.7326.35

BFREE14 x1:43.75

Rea, Jackson 15 Bates, Levi

Webb, William Flachsbarth, Joseph

25.84 25.25 25.7626.90

BBVNW15 x1:44.49

Davydov, Ethan Badmaev, Nomto

Jacewitz, Max Wiens, Avery

26.75 25.82 26.8825.04

AOW16 1:44.71

Contreras, Luis Boswell, Micah

Maffitt, Michael Renoux, Hayden

26.41 27.51 25.0925.70

BOLSO17 x1:50.79

Hodapp, Cooper Krueger, Jace

Good, Jackson Clark, Landon

25.91 27.11 31.0626.71

BOLNW18 x1:51.49

Koser, Cal Gross, Cooper

Muller, Ben Cinelli Da Silva, Bruno

27.57 27.34 29.9726.61
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AOLANO19 1:52.39

Morffi, Raul Seffens, Jeremy

Herold, Vincent Spanel, Sam

26.67 29.34 22.7533.63

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPBVNMunro, Jack1 53.92

25.92 28.00

BVNW 15Christianson, John w2 55.71

26.95 28.76

BVWWeiner, Nathan3 56.03

27.69 28.34

OPBVNTwyman, Caleb4 56.98

27.06 29.92

BVH 16Mainelli, Lincoln T5 57.14

27.93 29.21

FREE 16Khosh, Sina R6 59.38

28.55 30.83

BVWMishra, Layhan7 1:00.52

29.01 31.51

AQU_BDidier, Isaac8 1:02.03

30.44 31.59

OEHSJones, Skylar9 1:03.63

31.70 31.93

FREECampbell, Ewan10 1:04.29

31.37 32.92

OLNWYim, Keaden11 1:04.79

31.60 33.19

BVNWHagen, Cameron12 1:06.01

31.94 34.07

BVNWDavydov, Ethan13 1:07.05

FREEBates, Levi14 1:07.12

31.79 35.33

OLSOWhitcomb, Will15 1:07.17

32.01 35.16

BVWBenson, Beau16 1:07.18

32.07 35.11

OLANOBrady, Nick17 1:07.54

32.86 34.68

OWKuchinskas, Everett18 1:07.82

31.76 36.06

LAWR 16Adams, Ike19 1:08.56

32.85 35.71

OLANOReitz, Jacob20 1:09.07

33.50 35.57

OLANOHerold, Vincent21 1:21.70

39.18 42.52

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPBVNChan, Ethan1 1:01.16

28.58 32.58

BVWPunswick, Jack2 1:02.20

29.64 32.56

OEHSHwang, Yowen3 1:04.20

29.71 34.49

OLNW 17Yim, Keifer4 1:04.55

30.14 34.41

OPBVNGolding, Connor5 1:04.73

30.64 34.09

FREE 14Mattes, Ari6 1:05.97

30.49 35.48

BVWShrestha, Mayank7 1:06.11

30.83 35.28

BVWYuwono, Ethan8 1:08.88

32.93 35.95

BVNWDeardorff, Ben9 1:09.13

31.76 37.37

BVNWBadmaev, Nomto10 1:09.29

33.04 36.25

BVH 17Jiang, Edward J11 1:10.00

33.54 36.46

OLNWBond, Josh12 1:10.80

33.50 37.30

AQU_BMallot, Brady13 1:10.87

32.81 38.06

BVNWJiao, Kevin14 1:11.13

34.56 36.57

LAWR 17Tell, Jack15 1:13.91

34.24 39.67

OWStone, Alexander16 1:14.70

34.28 40.42

SMSOUWelch, Jackie17 1:14.98

34.15 40.83

OLNWVaccaro, Victor18 1:15.03

35.32 39.71

BVHYim, Henry19 1:15.61

35.85 39.76

OLANOMorffi, Raul20 1:16.95

36.31 40.64

OLANOBurns, Remy21 1:17.34

35.39 41.95

LAWR 16Cowardin, Hugo22 1:19.96

37.56 42.40

FREEPolson, Max23 1:20.19

35.98 44.21

OPBVNTwyman, Caleb24 1:24.05

38.60 45.45

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPBVN1 3:18.19

Chinbat, Khasar Riekhof, Wilson

Stevens, Harris Munro, Jack

24.60 50.86 49.4023.93

23.14 49.39 23.08 48.54

ABVNW2 3:27.43

Churchill, Micah w 15 Jacewitz, Max

Lee, Sean Christianson, John w 15

23.53 48.87 53.1525.62

26.42 56.30 23.91 49.11

ABVW3 3:27.45

Hansen, Judah Lumetta, Anthony

Steenkamp, Aidan Weiner, Nathan

24.85 52.09 51.8924.63

24.94 52.59 25.02 50.88

ASMSOU4 3:31.72

O'Connor, Grady Guthrie, Elliott

Gellhaus, Drew Glennon, Cian

23.01 47.13 52.6224.74

26.14 55.49 26.66 56.48

AOLNW5 3:32.71

Branstrom, Bryan 15 Bond, Josh

Yim, Keifer 17 Lein, Spencer

24.49 51.64 57.0726.74

25.80 54.20 24.05 49.80

AOEHS6 3:33.04

Bradwell, Corbin Ross, Charlie

Jones, Skylar Hagan, Adam

26.28 54.95 54.4025.60

26.27 53.69 23.65 50.00

AFREE7 3:36.90

Fearn, Lucas Bonnell, Dawson A 17

Bateman, Anderson King, Jake

27.02 56.05 52.1624.83

25.96 54.15 25.21 54.54

BBVW8 x3:42.12

Velmurugan, Harshvanth Scott, Ben

Saluja, Laksh Bracco, Brandon

26.97 55.91 55.7726.26

26.88 56.58 25.67 53.86

ABVH9 3:42.49

Peres, Grant Spence, Zach

Jiang, Edward J 17 Mainelli, Lincoln T 16

27.24 55.43 59.2827.91

26.70 56.39 24.64 51.39

ALAWR10 3:43.65

Velte, Luke 18 Oral, Alex 16

Tell, Jack 17 Lane, Ryan 16

26.12 56.37 57.1726.62

26.49 57.33 24.75 52.78

BFREE11 x3:49.03

Flachsbarth, Joseph Rea, Jackson 15

Webb, William Kempf, Jack 17

28.85 59.73 56.5227.09

26.76 57.72 26.43 55.06

BOPBVN12 x3:50.31

Lopez, Alec Golding, Connor

Twyman, Caleb Chan, Ethan

26.20 55.53 55.6325.69

28.12 57.90 29.84 1:01.25

BOEHS13 x3:50.37

Salsbury, Brodie Sayers, Greyson

Fisher, Nick Stephens, Cole

27.15 58.00 56.6727.41

26.86 58.16 27.16 57.54
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Olathe Invite - 12/9/2023

Results - finals
(#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AOW14 3:56.71

Quinn, Nolan Kuchinskas, Everett

Maffitt, Michael Stone, Alexander

28.65 59.30 57.2626.52

28.11 1:00.12 27.94 1:00.03

AOLSO15 3:58.27

Giles, Tyson Knaebel, Eli

Whitcomb, Will Hodapp, Cooper

28.22 59.40 1:02.1929.19

27.75 59.91 26.56 56.77

BOLNW16 x4:05.38

Yim, Keaden Koser, Cal

Vaccaro, Victor Gross, Cooper

28.38 1:05.96 54.6121.53

29.51 1:01.90 28.82 1:02.91

AOLANO17 4:06.39

Reitz, Jacob Schoonover, Elliot

Burns, Remy Brady, Nick

27.29 57.58 1:01.3028.72

30.88 1:08.67 27.60 58.84

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Bvn 445

2. Blue Valley West 305

3. Lawrence Free State High Schoo 229.5

4. Blue Valley Northwest 222.5

5. Olathe East High School 192

6. Olathe Northwest HS 173

7. St. Thomas Aquinas - Boys 145

8. Blue Valley 119

8. Shawnee Mission South 119

10. Lawrence High School 92

11. Olathe West 91

12. Olathe South High School Falco 54

13. Olathe North High School 46

14. Bishop Miege 15

15. Mill Valley 13

16. DeSoto 12


